
2026 PROGRAMME
Meetings start promptly at 2pm and finish by 4pm at

the Farnham Baptist Church, GU9 7HA.

Wed 7th Jan Sight for Surrey
The latest aids available to help 
with sight loss
Teas provided by Spire Church Farnham

Wed 4th Feb Harry Bassett, Trumpeter & 
Musician, Entertains
Teas provided by Bake, Natter and Roll W.I.

Wed 4th Mar Lunch Outing
Squires Garden Centre
Badshot Lea

Wed 1st Apr Farnham Museum – Join In & Learn
Teas provided by Bourne W.I.

Wed 6th May Surrey Fire and Rescue Service
Protect yourself in your home
Teas provided by St. Andrew’s Church Farnham



Wed 3rd June Summer Seaside Outing to 
Beachcroft Hotel, Bognor

Wed 1st July Afternoon Strawberry Tea Outing 
St Thomas-on-The Bourne parish 

NO MEETING IN AUGUST
Wed 2nd Sep In House Fun

Teas will be provided after the fun                      

Wed 7th Oct An Afternoon of Songs with Gareth 
Teas provided by Alice Holt W.I.

Wed 4th Nov Jonathan Jones
The Great War: Poetry & 
Remembrance
Teas provided by St. Joan’s Church Farnham

Wed 2nd Dec Christmas Party - Out Of The 
Shadows
Teas provided by Farnham Baptist Church

Members' Liaison Yvonne Bryant      01252 713671
Transport Katie Deak            07462 096871
Chair Jenny Colquhoun   07949 604255 
Secretary Mike O’Brien     07470 525321


